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Student
Last Name
Balogh
Hlas
Ruyon

VanlLandschoot

Wells
Carlson

Greenwood

Hughes
Mclntosh
Mclntosh
Mulligan
Mulligan
Murphy
Petty
Schieffer
Schieffer
Smith
Topel
Gogel
Grgurich
Korte
Mallett
McGuffey
Shockley
Shockley
Blazauskas
Eibes
VanTol

Student
First
Name
Lilly
LeeAnn
McKenzie
Ellie
Addison
Nathan
Mary
Julia
Emily
Jessica
Ethan
Kaley
Josie
Courtney
Alaina
Alyssa
Reagan
Sharon
Aubrey
JoAnna
Kassidy
Peter
Eleanora
Elizabeth
Joshua
Katelyn
Ella
Emma
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Student
Phone
515-393-9169
319-651-8946
319-300-9306
319-430-4103
319-229-3927
620-794-0897
785-639-7337
913-687-0563
785-250-3710
785-213-0300
620-960-1517
620-960-0143
913-956-8395
913-601-0754
913-278-3627
913-319-9485
316-833-4158
785-208-0538
573-645-5516
314-852-9541
636-866-1098
816-876-3083
314-680-7462
417-323-2848
417-413-1615
402-391-2874
531-205-3181
989-528-5877

2023 NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP MASTER LISTING

Student

Email
lillybalogh23@gmail.com
leeannhlas@gmail.com
kenziedruyon@gmail.com
vanlandschootellieg@sau.edu
addykay009 @gmail.com
natecarlson@gmail.com
marygreenwood5@icloud.com
juliafhughes33 @gmail.com
emilymcintosh22 @gmail.com
jessmcintosh28 @gmail.com
ethan.j.mulligan@gmail.com
kaley.r.mulligan@gmail.com
josiekate03@icloud.com
cmp043@uark.edu
alainaschieff@icloud.com
alyssaschieff@icloud.com
sharontopelschool@gmail.com
aubreyleegogel@icloud.com
jgrgurich04@gmail.com

21 korte.k@gmail.com
pdata373@gmail.com
eam148@lindenwood.edu
elizabethsshockley@gmail.com
shockley.jts@gmail.com
ymkandj@gmail.com
ellaeibes@gmail.com
emma.e.vantol@gmail.com

Student

Address

729 NE 44th Court

601 Deer Ridge Drive
13794 Highway 175

518 W. Locust Street

100 Wartburg Blvd, Box 1260
20199 W 224th Street
308 E 16th Street

13905 Fontana Street
1111N Main Street Road
Bldg 11, 2909 Oliver St., #1112
PO Box 303

PO Box 303

15402 W 150th Street
14679 S Parkhill Street
24823 W. 95th Terrace
24823 W. 95th Terrace
2009 Koenigs Drive

3331 N. Flat Creek Circle
2422 Theresa Street

612 Saint Jovite Street
12287 State Hwy D

1684 Parkside Drive
9313 Cloverhurst Drive
3326 S Brunswick Avenue
3326 S Brunswick Avenue
1515 North 59 Street
4010 N 153rd Street

PO Box 665

City

Ankeny
Atkins
Radcliffe
Davenport
Waverly
Spring Hill
Hays
Leawood
Joplin
Wichita
Haven
Haven
Olathe
Olathe
Lenexa
Lenexa
Garden Plain
Wichita
Jefferson City
St. Charles
Marthasville
Liberty

St. Louis
Springfield
Springfield
Omaha
Omaha
Seward
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Student

Zip

50021
52206
50230-8049
52803-2829
50677-2215
66083
67601-3548
66224-3648
64801-1188
67220-2982
67543-0303
67543-0303
66062-5037
66062
66227
66227
67050-9172
67205-8703
65101-3958
63304-7934
63357-3191
64068-3465
63123-5406
65809-4116
65809
68104-4829
68116-4262
68434-1500

Student
ID

678648032

0727827
1258105

A0015886

3046511
218317
T559P792
00480752
00480753
00949813

844627450
G9590665
001388329
001282119
W22521515

16261481

A002616223

18219679

61339965
87145318

102302590

University

lowa State University
St. Ambrose University
Wartburg College

Fort Hays State University
University of Kansas Med Ctr
Ozark Christian College
Wichita State University
Butler Community College
Butler Community College
Johnson County CC

Kansas State University
Wichita State University
Truman State University

Saint Louis University
Washburn University
University of Missouri
Lindenwood University
University of MO - Kansas City

University of NE - Lincoln
University of Nebraska
Concordia University - NE

University Department

Office of Financial Aid
Student Financial Services
Financial Aid Office

Student Fiscal Services
Student Financial Aid
Student Financial Services
Financial Aid & Scholarships
600 Bldg (Financial Services)
600 Bldg (Financial Services)
Financial Aid

Student Financial Assistance
Financial Aid

Financial Aid Office
Dubourg Hall, Room 121
Financial Aid Office

Student Financial Aid
Bursar's Office

Financial Aid & Scholarships

Scholarships & Financial Aid
Scholarships & Financial Aid
Financial Aid

University Address

515 Morrill Road
518 W. Locust Street
100 Wartburg blvd

600 Park Street

3901 Rainbow Boulevard
1111 N Main Street Road
1845 Fairmont Street
901 S Haverhill Road

901 S Haverhill Road
12345 College Boulevard

919 Mid-Campus Drive N

1845 Fairmont Street, Box 24

100 E. Norman Avenue, McClain Hall 103
One North Grand Boulevard

1700 SW College Avenue

11 Jesse Hall

209 South Kingshighway

5115 Oak Street

PO Box 880411
PO Box 880411
800 N. Columbia Avenue

ST

1A
1A

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

ZIp

50011-2105
52803-2829
50677-2215

67601-4099
66160-8500
64801-1188
67260-9700
67042-3225
67042-3225
62210-1283

66506-0107
67260-0024

MO 63501-4221
MO 63103-2912

KS

66621-0001

MO 65211-1600
MO 63301-1695
MO 64111-2715

NE 68588-0411
NE 68588-0411
NE 68434-1500

Applicant's
Sponsor
Last Name
Schmidt
Schiel
Ruyon
VanlLandschoot
Kline
Carlson
Greenwood
Hughes
Mcintosh
Mcintosh
Carlson
Carlson
Murphy
Harris
Birdwell
Birdwell
Huxtable
Topel
Gogel
Grgurich
Webb
Switzer
McGuffey
Brooks
Brooks
Blazauskas
Eibes
VanTol

Sponsor's
MID / PLM
N/A
58066
R233588
342730
42732
63933
64597
39394
45025
45025
335057
335057
R233666
43644
42829
42829
39024
L20492
134430
61154
12914
1717
59267
N/A

N/A
67129
55536
LAM61452

State
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Application

Type
New

Renewal

New
New
New
Renewal

Renewal
New
Renewal
Renewal
New
New
Renewal
New
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New
New
Renewal
New
Renewal
New
New
Renewal
New

Sponsor is:

MmcL

MCLA

MAL

MCLA

MCL
MAL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL

MCLA
MCLA

MCL
MCL

Sponsor
Relationship
Grandparent
Grandparent
Father
Father
Grandparent
Grandparent
Father
Grandparent
Father
Father
Grandparent
Grandparent
Father
Grandparent
Grandparent
Grandparent
Grandparent
Father
Father
Father
Grandparent
Grandparent
Grandparent
Grandparent
Grandparent
Father
Grandparent
Grandparent

Det #
MCLA
099
MAL
842
103
730
740
1025
682
682
730
730
1025
682
260
260
773
773
656
1214
1393
111
183
MCLA
MCLA
609
616
1423
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OK

oK
OK
oK
oK
OK
oK
oK
OK
OK
oK
oK
OK
OK
oK
oK
OK
OK
oK
OK
oK
OK
oK
oK


mailto:leeannhlas@gmail.com
mailto:kenziedruyon@gmail.com
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mailto:juliafhughes33@gmail.com
mailto:emilymcintosh22@gmail.com
mailto:jessmcintosh28@gmail.com
mailto:ethan.j.mulligan@gmail.com
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mailto:sharontopelschool@gmail.com
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No transcript
No Student Data / POE

No Student Data / POE

No transcript
No Student Data / POE
No Student Data / POE

No POE

No POE
No transcript
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